
PERFORMANCE

A great-looking, easy-to-hit fairway wood that
delivers an exceptional combination of high
trajectory, distance, forgiveness and versatility.

FEATURES

High COR

Pull-Face construction allowed our engineers
to create a clubface that delivers the highest
ever COR of any TaylorMade fairway wood.

High MOI

Boasts an MOI 30% greater than the 300 Series
fairway woods; high MOI equals greater stability
for improved distance and accuracy on mis-hits.

Large Size

Exceptionally large size breeds confidence;
the largest fairway woods TaylorMade has
ever created.

Tuned Weight Cartridge

• Comprised of three rods of various metallic
properties that are encased in urethane.

• Permits precise swingweighting and
exceptional feel. 

• The same TWC used in the R500 Series.

M.A.S.2 60-gram Shaft

• Contributes to the club’s light overall
weight, resulting in faster swing speed /
greater distance.

• Precise collaboration of shaft and clubhead
characteristics product high launch angle and
high spin, resulting in high trajectory / long
carry / maximum distance.

Proven Length

Player testing indicates R580 fairway woods
are 6 yards longer than Callaway VFT.

R580 Ti FAIRWAY WOODS
The Optimum Combination of High COR and High MOI

Engineered to deliver the highest COR and highest MOI
of any fairway wood TaylorMade has ever created



R580 FA
IRW

AY W
O

O
D

S
W

H
O

LESA
LE:$240.00

SU
G

G
ESTED

 RETA
IL:$399.00

Left H
anded

Loft
Lie

H
ead Volum

e
Club Length

Sw
ing W

eight

3
Yes

15°
58.5°

179 cc
43"

D3

5
Yes

18°
59°

164 cc
42.5"

D3

7
Yes

21°
59.5°

152 cc
42"

D3

R580 W
O

M
EN

’S FA
IRW

AY W
O

O
D

S

Left H
anded

Loft
Lie

H
ead Volum

e
Club Length

Sw
ing W

eight

3 L60
Yes

15°
58.5°

179 cc
42"

C9

5 L60
Yes

18°
59°

164 cc
41.5"

C9

7 L60
Yes

21°
59.5°

152 cc
41"

C9

R580 FA
IRW

AY
W

O
O

D
S

SH
A

FTS

M
.A

.S. 260 FW
Flex

Shaft Torque
Tip Size

Shaft W
eight

G
rip

G
rip W

eight

TS
4.5°

.350"
58 g

TaylorM
ade TN

G
42 g

S
4.5°

.350"
58 g

TaylorM
ade TN

G
42 g

R
4.6°

.350"
58 g

TaylorM
ade TN

G
42 g

M
4.6°

.350"
57 g

TaylorM
ade TN

G
42 g

R580 W
O

M
EN

’S FA
IRW

AY
W

O
O

D
S SH

A
FTS

M
.A

.S. 270
Flex

Shaft Torque
Tip Size

Shaft W
eight

G
rip

G
rip W

eight

L
4.6°

.350"
57 g

TaylorM
ade TN

G
42 g

SPECIFICATIO
N

S


