Taylor Made





R580 Ti FAIRWAY WOODS

The Optimum Combination of High COR and High MOI Engineered to deliver the highest COR and highest MOI of any fairway wood TaylorMade has ever created

PERFORMANCE

A great-looking, easy-to-hit fairway wood that delivers an exceptional combination of high trajectory, distance, forgiveness and versatility.

FEATURES

High COR

Pull-Face construction allowed our engineers to create a clubface that delivers the highest ever COR of any TaylorMade fairway wood.

High MOI

Boasts an MOI 30% greater than the 300 Series fairway woods; high MOI equals greater stability for improved distance and accuracy on mis-hits.

Large Size

Exceptionally large size breeds confidence; the largest fairway woods TaylorMade has ever created.

Tuned Weight Cartridge

- Comprised of three rods of various metallic properties that are encased in urethane.
- Permits precise swingweighting and exceptional feel.
- The same TWC used in the R500 Series.

M.A.S.² 60-gram Shaft

- Contributes to the club's light overall weight, resulting in faster swing speed / greater distance.
- Precise collaboration of shaft and clubhead characteristics product high launch angle and high spin, resulting in high trajectory / long carry / maximum distance.

Proven Length

Player testing indicates R580 fairway woods are 6 yards longer than Callaway VFT.

SPECIFICATIONS

R580 FAIRWAY WOODS

	Left Handed	Loft	Lie	Head Volume	Club Length	Swing Weight
ω	Yes	15°	58.5°	179 сс	43"	D3
ъ	Yes	18°	59°	164 cc	42.5"	D3
7	Yes	21°	59.5°	152 cc	42"	D3

R580 WOMEN'S FAIRWAY WOODS

	Left Handed	Loft	Lie	Head Volume	Club Length	Swing Weight
3 L60	Yes	15°	58.5°	179 сс	42"	C9
5 L60	Yes	18°	59°	164 сс	41.5"	C9
7 L60	Yes	21°	59.5°	152 cc	41"	(9)

R580 FAIRWAY WOODS SHAFTS

M.A.S. ² 60 FW	/ Flex	Shaft Torque	Tip Size	Shaft Weight	Grip	Grip Weight
	TS	4.5°	.350"	58 g	TaylorMade TNG	42 g
	S	4.5°	.350"	58 g	TaylorMade TNG	42 g
	æ	4.6°	.350"	58 g	TaylorMade TNG	42 g
	_ ≤	4.6°	.350"	57 g	TaylorMade TNG	42 g

R580 WOMEN'S FAIRWAY WOODS SHAFTS

ייסס אסואורוא מיישואי אסססמי מוואי יי	T WOODS SINGLE					
M.A.S. ² 70	Flex	Shaft Torque	Tip Size	Shaft Weight	Grip	Grip Weight
		4.6°	.350"	57 g	TaylorMade TNG	42 g